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BUCKINGHAMSHIRE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Stowe School, Buckingham 

7th January 2017 
 

 
Under 13 Girls (3k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 11:00 3 HENDERSON, Abbie Chiltern Harriers AC 
2 11:03 13 DE KONING, Sonja Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
3 11:13 4 HENDERSON, Holly Chiltern Harriers AC 
4 11:23 19 UNDERWOOD, Charlotte Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
5 11:31 8 WILLIAMS, Laura Chiltern Harriers AC 
6 11:36 34 HARRIS, Meghan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
7 11:40 18 SMITH, Lily Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
8 11:43 2 BUSHELL, Alicia Chiltern Harriers AC 
9 11:47 23 CUTHBERT, Anna Vale of Aylesbury AC 
10 11:56 12 BROGDEN, Jodie Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
11 12:06 7 REPPER, Katie Chiltern Harriers AC 
12 12:07 16 MUNRO, Chloe Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
13 12:13 30 SANDERS, Annabel Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
14 12:21 32 FIRTH, Matilda Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
15 12:24 36 WOOD, Madeleine Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
16 12:26 1 BROWN, Alice Chiltern Harriers AC 
17 12:40 20 YABSLEY, Daisy Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
18 12:46 5 HUGHES, Maddie Chiltern Harriers AC 
19 12:50 17 NASH, Ella Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
20 12:50 10 BRAYBROOKE, Alba Cookham RC 
21 12:56 14 KAY, Nikita Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
22 13:03 15 MILLER, Phoebe Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
23 13:14 25 FINES-ALLIN, Sophie Vale of Aylesbury AC 
24 13:28 33 FOSTER, Kiera Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
25 13:36 11 ROBERTS, Emily Cookham RC 
26 13:37 27 BROWN, Isla Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
27 13:37 24 FINES-ALLIN, Lauren Vale of Aylesbury AC 
28 13:55 28 NEAL, Helen Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
29 14:00 21 BILTCLIFFE-GRAY, Heidi Silson Joggers AC 
30 14:30 26 BRINDLE, Amelie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
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Under 13 Girl’s Teams 
 

1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
1 11:00 HENDERSON, Abbie 
3 11:13 HENDERSON, Holly 
5 11:31 WILLIAMS, Laura 
9 33:44 Totals 
   
2 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
2 11:03 DE KONING, Sonja 
4 11:23 UNDERWOOD, Charlotte 
7 11:40 SMITH, Lily 
13 34:06 Totals 
   
3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers  
Place Time Name 
6 11:36 HARRIS, Meghan 
14 12:21 FIRTH, Matilda 
15 12:24 WOOD, Madeleine 
35 36:21 Totals 
   
4 Vale of Aylesbury AC  
Place Time Name 
9 11:47 CUTHBERT, Anna 
23 13:14 FINES-ALLIN, Sophie 
27 13:37 FINES-ALLIN, Lauren 
59 38:38 Totals 
   
5 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC  
Place Time Name 
26 13:37 BROWN, Isla 
28 13:55 NEAL, Helen 
30 14:30 BRINDLE, Amelie 
84 42:02 Totals 
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Under 15 Girls (4k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 15:37 109 DE KONING, Barbara Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
2 15:48 107 CAREY, Ella Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
3 16:06 119 THOMPSON, Katie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
4 16:15 117 JOHNSTON, Emily Vale of Aylesbury AC 
5 16:17 110 EDGHILL, Montana Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
6 16:22 101 CAMERON, Olivia Chiltern Harriers AC 
7 16:27 103 LOCKWOOD, Soraya Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 16:33 111 KING, Imogen Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
9 16:38 127 WIJSMAN, Isabella Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
10 16:48 106 BRAYBROOKE, Flo Cookham RC 
11 16:56 112 MILNE, Gemma Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
12 17:14 104 PETERS, Ella Chiltern Harriers AC 
13 17:38 126 WATERHOUSE, Mia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
14 17:52 108 COOKE, Charlotte Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
15 18:02 118 HAYNES-SHARIFF, Phebe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
16 18:44 120 PERKINS, Lucy Vale of Aylesbury AC 

 
 

Under 15 Girl’s Teams 
 

1 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
1 15:37 DE KONING, Barbara 
2 15:48 CAREY, Ella 
5 16:17 EDGHILL, Montana 
8 47:42 Totals 
   
2 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
6 16:22 CAMERON, Olivia 
7 16:27 LOCKWOOD, Soraya 
12 17:14 PETERS, Ella 
25 50:03 Totals 
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Under 17 and Under 20 Women (6k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 23:50 238 TAYLOR, Natasha Wycombe Phoenix Harriers F20 
2 24:11 178 FLAWN-THOMAS, Georgie Marshall Milton Keynes AC F17 
3 25:00 175 WATKINS, Robyn Chiltern Harriers AC F17 
4 25:01 185 HANLON, Bettina Wycombe Phoenix Harriers F17 
5 25:28 186 MONTGOMERY, Ana Wycombe Phoenix Harriers F17 
6 25:58 177 DEYSEL, Enya Marshall Milton Keynes AC F17 
7 26:10 180 JAMIESON, Holly Marshall Milton Keynes AC F17 
8 26:25 171 HOULIHAN-BURNE, Mimi Chiltern Harriers AC F17 
9 26:27 237 STYLES, Megan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers F20 
10 26:35 236 THEAR, Hannah Chiltern Harriers AC F20 
11 26:36 233 BROWN, Jade Marshall Milton Keynes AC F20 
12 26:56 231 PADWICK, Rachel Chiltern Harriers AC F20 
13 27:07 183 NUTTALL, Jessica Marshall Milton Keynes AC F17 
14 27:18 174 POHLMAN, Sandie Chiltern Harriers AC F17 
15 27:39 173 ORR, Jessica Chiltern Harriers AC F17 
16 28:02 184 WRIGHT, Jodie Marshall Milton Keynes AC F17 
17 31:51 172 KOPELMAN, Eve Chiltern Harriers AC F17 

 

Combined Under 17 and Under 20 Women’s Teams 
 

1 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers   
Place Time Name Category 
1 23:50 TAYLOR, Natasha F20 
4 25:01 HANLON, Bettina F17 
5 25:28 MONTGOMERY, Ana F17 
10 1:14:19 Totals  
    
2 Marshall Milton Keynes AC   
Place Time Name Category 
2 24:11 FLAWN-THOMAS, Georgie F17 
6 25:58 DEYSEL, Enya F17 
7 26:10 JAMIESON, Holly F17 
15 1:16:19 Totals  
    
3 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
3 25:00 WATKINS, Robyn F17 
8 26:25 HOULIHAN-BURNE, Mimi F17 
10 26:35 THEAR, Hannah F20 
21 1:18:00 Totals  
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Senior and Veteran Women (8k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 31:07 306 BROMILOW, Lara Marshall Milton Keynes AC FS 
2 32:22 404 NKOANE, Rebecca Chiltern Harriers AC F35 
3 32:33 313 ROGERS, Lucy Wycombe Phoenix Harriers FS 
4 34:13 305 BAKER, Natasha Marshall Milton Keynes AC FS 
5 34:53 304 BATES, Eleanor Chiltern Harriers AC FS 
6 35:04 411 IANNONE, Rosanna Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 
7 35:11 409 WEBBER, Wendy Marshall Milton Keynes AC F35 
8 35:34 312 WRIGHT, Alice Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 
9 35:38 314 WILLIAMS, Clare Handy Cross Runners FS 
10 36:23 301 BROADBENT, Victoria Bearbrook RC FS 
11 36:44 415 BOWEN, Emily Buckingham & Stowe RC F35 
12 36:48 413 COX, Sarah Alchester RC F35 
13 36:52 310 LEADBEATER, Rebecca Rugby & Northampton AC FS 
14 36:56 418 GOOCH, Abigail Redway Runners F35 
15 37:03 308 DE VILLIERS, Helena Marshall Milton Keynes AC FS 
16 37:12 454 BALDWIN, Diane Marshall Milton Keynes AC F55 
17 37:41 439 AUSTIN, Julia Vale of Aylesbury AC F45 
18 38:02 452 LOACH, Katherine Chiltern Harriers AC F55 
19 38:46 443 MORRIS, Debbie Buckingham & Stowe RC F45 
20 38:53 302 GUSH, Laura Bearbrook RC FS 
21 39:04 432 GUNDLE, Jo Bicester Triathlon Club F45 
22 39:31 435 FULCHER, Ellen Handy Cross Runners F45 
23 39:48 437 BRENT, Debra Marshall Milton Keynes AC F45 
24 40:06 410 WILCOCK, Celine Tring RC F35 
25 40:44 431 GARRICKS, Lynn Bearbrook RC F45 
26 41:27 414 MARTIN, Deborah Bearbrook RC F35 
27 41:52 417 JONES, Charmain Handy Cross Runners F35 
28 41:55 303 HARPER, Lindsay Buckingham & Stowe RC FS 
29 41:58 441 SHELDON, Victoria Vale of Aylesbury AC F45 
30 42:23 419 ASKEY, Abigail Chiltern Harriers AC F35 
31 42:37 405 GARDNER, Kassia Leighton Buzzard AC F35 
32 42:43 402 PENNY, Laura Buckingham & Stowe RC F35 
33 43:04 407 INCHLEY, Nicola Leighton Buzzard AC F35 
34 43:14 455 FARMER, Diane Marshall Milton Keynes AC F55 
35 43:31 434 WILLIAMS, Fiona Chiltern Harriers AC F45 
36 43:33 433 MATHEWS, Carol Bicester Triathlon Club F45 
37 43:40 444 WINKS, Mary Bicester Triathlon Club F45 
38 44:23 456 FALLAIZE, Heather Vale of Aylesbury AC F55 
39 44:39 440 FICKLING, Mandie Vale of Aylesbury AC F45 
40 53:15 403 CALDER, Fiona Chiltern Harriers AC F35 
41 59:43 453 RUSSELL, Mary Headington RR F55 
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Senior/Veteran Women’s Teams 
 

1 Marshall Milton Keynes AC   
Place Time Name Category 
1 31:07 BROMILOW, Lara FS 
4 34:13 BAKER, Natasha FS 
7 35:11 WEBBER, Wendy F35 
12 1:40:31 Totals  
    
2 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
2 32:22 NKOANE, Rebecca F35 
5 34:53 BATES, Eleanor FS 
18 38:02 LOACH, Katherine F55 
25 1:45:17 Totals  
    
3 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
6 35:04 IANNONE, Rosanna F35 
8 35:34 WRIGHT, Alice FS 
17 37:41 AUSTIN, Julia F45 
31 1:48:19 Totals  
    
4 Bearbrook RC   
Place Time Name Category 
10 36:23 BROADBENT, Victoria FS 
20 38:53 GUSH, Laura FS 
25 40:44 GARRICKS, Lynn F45 
55 1:56:00 Totals  
    
5 Handy Cross Runners   
Place Time Name Category 
9 35:38 WILLIAMS, Clare FS 
22 39:31 FULCHER, Ellen F45 
27 41:52 JONES, Charmain F35 
58 1:57:01 Totals  
    
6 Buckingham & Stowe RC   
Place Time Name Category 
11 36:44 BOWEN, Emily F35 
19 38:46 MORRIS, Debbie F45 
28 41:55 HARPER, Lindsay FS 
58 1:57:25 Totals  
    
7 Bicester Triathlon Club   
Place Time Name Category 
21 39:04 GUNDLE, Jo F45 
36 43:33 MATHEWS, Carol F45 
37 43:40 WINKS, Mary F45 
94 2:06:17 Totals  
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Veteran Women’s Teams 
 

1 Marshall Milton Keynes AC   
Place Time Name Category 
3 35:11 WEBBER, Wendy F35 
7 37:12 BALDWIN, Diane F55 
13 39:48 BRENT, Debra F45 
23 1:52:11 Totals  
    
2 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
2 35:04 IANNONE, Rosanna F35 
8 37:41 AUSTIN, Julia F45 
18 41:58 SHELDON, Victoria F45 
28 1:54:43 Totals  
    
3 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
1 32:22 NKOANE, Rebecca F35 
9 38:02 LOACH, Katherine F55 
19 42:23 ASKEY, Abigail F35 
29 1:52:47 Totals  
    
4 Buckingham & Stowe RC   
Place Time Name Category 
4 36:44 BOWEN, Emily F35 
10 38:46 MORRIS, Debbie F45 
21 42:43 PENNY, Laura F35 
35 1:58:13 Totals  
    
5 Bicester Triathlon Club   
Place Time Name Category 
11 39:04 GUNDLE, Jo F45 
25 43:33 MATHEWS, Carol F45 
26 43:40 WINKS, Mary F45 
62 2:06:17 Totals  
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Under 13 Boys (3k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 10:07 57 NISBET, Cormac Chiltern Harriers AC 
2 10:19 54 JACKSON, Woody Chiltern Harriers AC 
3 10:30 58 PETERSON, Louis Chiltern Harriers AC 
4 10:31 53 EMERY, Tom Chiltern Harriers AC 
5 10:39 65 MURPHY, Aidan Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
6 10:42 84 SANDERSON, Jacob Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
7 10:46 51 ALDRED, Matthew Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 10:52 69 CAY, Nicholas Vale of Aylesbury AC 
9 10:57 81 RAHAMAN, Zach Chiltern Harriers AC 
10 11:04 64 LEGG, Harry Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
11 11:09 63 HENRY, Sebastian Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
12 11:10 68 ROSE, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
13 11:12 60 BRENT, Alex Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
14 11:20 82 CONQUEST, James Silson Joggers AC 
15 11:26 76 PALMER, James Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
16 11:32 80 ASKEY, Thomas Chiltern Harriers AC 
17 11:33 71 RATCLIFFE, William Vale of Aylesbury AC 
18 11:38 67 ROSE, Harry Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
19 11:44 83 MITCHELL, Alex Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
20 11:52 55 MARTIN, Luke Chiltern Harriers AC 
21 12:05 72 CLARK, Rory Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
22 12:11 77 RICKARDS, Ryan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
23 12:20 61 FREELAND, Zak Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
24 12:23 56 MAYHEW, William Chiltern Harriers AC 
25 12:26 75 LAYFIELD, Oliver Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
26 12:27 78 TUCKER, Sammy Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
27 12:28 59 JOHNSTON, Henry Cookham RC 
28 12:29 85 MCCORMAC, Nathan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
29 12:44 62 GREEN, Ben Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
30 12:47 74 HOWARD, Henry Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
31 13:27 73 COOKE, Oliver Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
32 15:51 70 PARTRIDGE, Andrew Vale of Aylesbury AC 
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Under 13 Boy’s Teams 
 

1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
1 10:07 NISBET, Cormac 
2 10:19 JACKSON, Woody 
3 10:30 PETERSON, Louis 
4 10:31 EMERY, Tom 
10 41:27 Totals 
   
2 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
5 10:39 MURPHY, Aidan 
10 11:04 LEGG, Harry 
11 11:09 HENRY, Sebastian 
12 11:10 ROSE, Jack 
38 44:02 Totals 
   
3 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC  
Place Time Name 
15 11:26 PALMER, James 
21 12:05 CLARK, Rory 
22 12:11 RICKARDS, Ryan 
25 12:26 LAYFIELD, Oliver 
83 48:08 Totals 
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Under 15 Boys (4k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 13:31 160 MCDOUGALL, Dominic Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
2 13:32 153 PERRY, Max Vale of Aylesbury AC 
3 13:36 143 DOWSETT, James Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
4 13:36 138 SMITH, Ben Chiltern Harriers AC 
5 13:46 140 WILLIAMS, Angus Chiltern Harriers AC 
6 13:59 152 LINDARS, Ben Vale of Aylesbury AC 
7 14:02 137 REID, Cameron Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 14:09 136 JOB, Thomas Chiltern Harriers AC 
9 14:11 134 DAVIES, Tommy Chiltern Harriers AC 
10 14:14 131 ALDRED, Alex Chiltern Harriers AC 
11 14:18 139 WATSON, Edward Chiltern Harriers AC 
12 14:20 168 STYLES, Joe Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
13 14:23 166 CADDELL, Myles Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
14 14:30 154 PUGH, Jamie Vale of Aylesbury AC 
15 14:33 147 HICKMAN, Robert Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
16 14:37 150 CAY, Oliver Vale of Aylesbury AC 
17 14:38 144 FREELAND, Leo Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
18 14:58 164 BELL, Harvey Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
19 15:00 132 ARNOLD, Rhys Chiltern Harriers AC 
20 15:07 169 WATERHOUSE, Marcus Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
21 15:14 149 SHARP, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
22 15:18 162 STRINGER, Mark Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
23 15:33 142 BUTLER, Galen Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
24 15:34 135 HATHAWAY-ENRIGHT, Cameron Chiltern Harriers AC 
25 15:35 163 SANDERS, Charlie Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
26 15:38 133 CLIFFORD, Matthew Chiltern Harriers AC 
27 15:44 146 HICKMAN, Peter Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
28 15:54 159 KUSELAN, Vaitshnavan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
29 15:57 145 GIBBS, Finlay Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
30 16:10 141 BILLENNESS, Tomas Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
31 16:15 165 BURTENSHAW, Hal Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
32 16:28 158 GURNEY, Boris Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
33 17:01 167 CATTO, Max Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
34 17:02 161 PINNER, Alistair Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
35 17:02 151 FELL, Thomas Vale of Aylesbury AC 
36 17:04 156 CLARK, Fraser Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
37 18:10 170 KERR, Roux Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
38 20:51 155 BOWERS, Dominic Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
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Under 15 Boy’s Teams 
 

1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
4 13:36 SMITH, Ben 
5 13:46 WILLIAMS, Angus 
7 14:02 REID, Cameron 
8 14:09 JOB, Thomas 
24 55:33 Totals 
   
2 Vale of Aylesbury AC  
Place Time Name 
2 13:32 PERRY, Max 
6 13:59 LINDARS, Ben 
14 14:30 PUGH, Jamie 
16 14:37 CAY, Oliver 
38 56:38 Totals 
   
3 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
3 13:36 DOWSETT, James 
15 14:33 HICKMAN, Robert 
17 14:38 FREELAND, Leo 
21 15:14 SHARP, Jack 
56 58:01 Totals 
   
4 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers  
Place Time Name 
12 14:20 STYLES, Joe 
13 14:23 CADDELL, Myles 
18 14:58 BELL, Harvey 
20 15:07 WATERHOUSE, Marcus 
63 58:48 Totals 
   
5 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC  
Place Time Name 
1 13:31 MCDOUGALL, Dominic 
22 15:18 STRINGER, Mark 
28 15:54 KUSELAN, Vaitshnavan 
32 16:28 GURNEY, Boris 
83 1:01:11 Totals 
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Under 17 Men (6k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 20:00 211 YABSLEY, Alfred Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
2 20:27 203 COX, Harry Chiltern Harriers AC 
3 20:29 205 FORSYTHE, Ewan Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
4 20:40 215 BELL, Finn Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
5 21:09 202 BROWN, William Chiltern Harriers AC 
6 21:22 204 JACKSON, Oliver Chiltern Harriers AC 
7 21:40 214 LOVELL, Marcus Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
8 22:40 208 MINTER, James Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
9 22:56 201 BROWN, George Chiltern Harriers AC 
10 23:24 216 DYER, Findlay Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
11 24:03 212 BIRD, Matthew Vale of Aylesbury AC 
12 24:58 207 MCELLIGOTT, Timothy Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
13 26:45 213 BOWERS, Evan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 

 
 
Under 17 Men’s Teams 
 

1 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
1 20:00 YABSLEY, Alfred 
3 20:29 FORSYTHE, Ewan 
7 21:40 LOVELL, Marcus 
8 22:40 MINTER, James 
19 1:24:49 Totals 
   
2 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
2 20:27 COX, Harry 
5 21:09 BROWN, William 
6 21:22 JACKSON, Oliver 
9 22:56 BROWN, George 
22 1:25:54 Totals 
   

 
 
Under 20 Men (8k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB 
1 28:11 194 WHEELER, George Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
2 28:23 193 WHEELER, Charles Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
3 29:13 196 SLADE, Richard Chiltern Harriers AC 
4 30:36 195 HINDE, Matthew Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 
5 31:05 199 WEATHERS, Daniel Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
6 31:22 197 FINN, Peter Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
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Senior and Veteran Men (11k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 37:40 289 GOODALL, Alexander Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow MS 
2 37:45 354 HUGHES, Nicholas Chiltern Harriers AC M40 
3 38:46 258 JONES, Graham Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
4 38:56 261 SEDDON, Jamie Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
5 39:18 273 WALKER, Alex Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 
6 39:20 277 BEEDELL, Simon Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
7 40:07 287 SENDALL, Benjamin Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
8 40:13 265 TUTTLE, Steve Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
9 40:31 327 FULCHER, Frank Handy Cross Runners M40 
10 40:40 264 TUTTLE, James Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
11 40:44 257 HEARN, Christopher Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
12 40:46 342 TAYLOR, Rob Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 
13 40:58 267 WOOD, Ian Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
14 41:32 283 CLARK, David Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
15 41:37 348 REPPER, James Chiltern Harriers AC M40 
16 42:05 333 HERRING, Stephen Marshall Milton Keynes AC M40 
17 42:16 329 INCHLEY, Andy Leighton Buzzard AC M40 
18 42:36 279 GILLINGWATER, George Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
19 42:52 339 MAISEY, David Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 
20 42:54 285 NORRIS, Peter Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
21 43:17 280 GOULD, Peter Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
22 43:19 272 DAVIS, James Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 
23 43:33 347 MELVILLE-SMITH, Alistair Chiltern Harriers AC M40 
24 43:41 355 HARRIS, Alan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers M40 
25 43:48 376 ROLT, Andrew Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
26 44:03 246 HAYLOCK, Adam Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
27 44:15 247 INCHLEY, Thomas Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
28 44:20 336 MAIDMENT, Adrian Redway Runners M40 
29 44:32 294 KIRSCHNER, Andrew Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
30 44:43 349 READ, Simon Redway Runners M40 
31 44:44 248 READ, Stuart Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
32 44:44 330 INCHLEY, Timothy Leighton Buzzard AC M40 
33 44:47 293 MORRIS, Gareth Handy Cross Runners MS 
34 45:57 337 ROBERTS, Nigel Rugby & Northampton AC M40 
35 46:01 326 SULLIVAN, Nigel Burnham Joggers M40 
36 46:22 292 WISEALL, Andrew Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
37 46:57 323 PHILLIPS, Pearce Bearbrook RC M40 
38 47:04 382 BROWN, Derek Chiltern Harriers AC M50 
39 47:29 270 DODDS, Andrew Redway Runners MS 
40 47:39 281 POWELL, Thomas Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
41 47:42 291 TAYLOR, Jonathan Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
42 47:44 268 WOOD, Ross Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
43 48:03 367 SUTHERLAND, Paul Marshall Milton Keynes AC M50 
44 48:08 253 COMERFORD, Jack Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
45 48:33 378 BREINGAN, David Chiltern Harriers AC M50 
46 48:40 244 SCHIFFER-HARTE, Benjamin Burnham Joggers MS 
47 49:00 374 O'CONNOR, Michael Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
48 49:06 325 ROONEY, Sean Burnham Joggers M40 
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POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
49 49:20 276 BEEDELL, Hugh Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
50 49:37 365 BRENT, Martin Marshall Milton Keynes AC M50 
51 49:40 381 NORTH, Simon Wycombe Phoenix Harriers M50 
52 49:45 377 STEMBRIDGE-KING, John Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
53 49:48 373 MUIR, Neil Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
54 49:50 322 HIGGINSON, Ian Bearbrook RC M40 
55 49:56 361 LEMON, Mike Bearbrook RC M50 
56 50:14 363 MOORE, Mark Burnham Joggers M50 
57 50:44 338 INSLEY, Matthew Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 
58 51:34 334 ROSE, Russell Marshall Milton Keynes AC M40 
59 51:52 328 BIRD, Gareth Leighton Buzzard AC M40 
60 51:55 371 EDWARDES-EVANS, Henry Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
61 52:02 369 ROWLES, Neville Redway Runners M50 
62 53:15 375 ROBERTS, Alan Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
63 53:22 343 BELL, Andrew Handy Cross Runners M40 
64 53:40 241 BUTLER, Chris Bearbrook RC MS 
65 53:43 290 MARSH, Nicholas Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
66 53:53 368 TURTON, Les Marshall Milton Keynes AC M50 
67 53:57 345 LOVELL, Warren Burnham Joggers M40 
68 54:18 380 ROUND, Keith Handy Cross Runners M50 
69 54:51 249 STEELEY, Richard Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
70 55:18 346 MARTIN, Glen Chiltern Harriers AC M40 
71 55:45 242 HERON, Gary Burnham Joggers MS 
72 56:32 370 SIMPSON, Peter Vegan Runners UK M50 
73 56:59 383 GILLINGWATER, Clive Chiltern Harriers AC M50 
74 59:00 321 CHERRY, Paul Bearbrook RC M40 
75 59:54 372 FALLAIZE, Clive Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
76 63:59 324 SPENCER-JONES, Mike Bicester Triathlon Club M40 
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Senior/Veteran Men’s Teams 
 

1 Marshall Milton Keynes AC   
Place Time Name Category 
3 38:46 JONES, Graham MS 
4 38:56 SEDDON, Jamie MS 
8 40:13 TUTTLE, Steve MS 
10 40:40 TUTTLE, James MS 
11 40:44 HEARN, Christopher MS 
13 40:58 WOOD, Ian MS 
49 4:00:17 Totals  
    
2 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
2 37:45 HUGHES, Nicholas M40 
6 39:20 BEEDELL, Simon MS 
15 41:37 REPPER, James M40 
18 42:36 GILLINGWATER, George MS 
21 43:17 GOULD, Peter MS 
23 43:33 MELVILLE-SMITH, Alistair M40 
85 4:08:08 Totals  
    
3 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
5 39:18 WALKER, Alex MS 
12 40:46 TAYLOR, Rob M40 
19 42:52 MAISEY, David M40 
22 43:19 DAVIS, James MS 
25 43:48 ROLT, Andrew M50 
47 49:00 O'CONNOR, Michael M50 
130 4:19:03 Totals  
    
4 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
17 42:16 INCHLEY, Andy M40 
26 44:03 HAYLOCK, Adam MS 
27 44:15 INCHLEY, Thomas MS 
31 44:44 READ, Stuart MS 
32 44:44 INCHLEY, Timothy M40 
59 51:52 BIRD, Gareth M40 
192 4:31:54 Totals  
    
5 Burnham Joggers   
Place Time Name Category 
35 46:01 SULLIVAN, Nigel M40 
46 48:40 SCHIFFER-HARTE, Benjamin MS 
48 49:06 ROONEY, Sean M40 
56 50:14 MOORE, Mark M50 
67 53:57 LOVELL, Warren M40 
71 55:45 HERON, Gary MS 
323 5:03:43 Totals  
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Veteran  Men’s Teams 
 

1 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
1 37:45 HUGHES, Nicholas M40 
4 41:37 REPPER, James M40 
8 43:33 MELVILLE-SMITH, Alistair M40 
17 47:04 BROWN, Derek M50 
30 2:49:59 Totals  
    
2 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
3 40:46 TAYLOR, Rob M40 
7 42:52 MAISEY, David M40 
10 43:48 ROLT, Andrew M50 
20 49:00 O'CONNOR, Michael M50 
40 2:56:26 Totals  
    
3 Marshall Milton Keynes AC   
Place Time Name Category 
5 42:05 HERRING, Stephen M40 
18 48:03 SUTHERLAND, Paul M50 
22 49:37 BRENT, Martin M50 
30 51:34 ROSE, Russell M40 
75 3:11:19 Totals  
    
4 Burnham Joggers   
Place Time Name Category 
15 46:01 SULLIVAN, Nigel M40 
21 49:06 ROONEY, Sean M40 
28 50:14 MOORE, Mark M50 
37 53:57 LOVELL, Warren M40 
101 3:19:18 Totals  
    
5 Bearbrook RC   
Place Time Name Category 
16 46:57 PHILLIPS, Pearce M40 
26 49:50 HIGGINSON, Ian M40 
27 49:56 LEMON, Mike M50 
42 59:00 CHERRY, Paul M40 
111 3:25:43 Totals  
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Over 60 Men (8k) 
 

POS TIME No. NAME CLUB CAT 
1 33:21 462 JONES, Philip Marshall Milton Keynes AC M60 
2 37:17 465 COHEN, Clive Tring RC M60 
3 37:41 464 MASON, Paul Marshall Milton Keynes AC M60 
4 39:33 461 MATHEWS, Stuart Bicester Triathlon Club M60 
5 44:18 466 BRAWN, Trevor Chiltern Harriers AC M60 
6 62:44 471 CARTWRIGHT, Martyn Chiltern Harriers AC M70 

 
 


